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Mistrovství ČR 2025
4 tourneys

# Player 04-12-25 10-03-25 10-04-25 11-15-25 Total
1 Novák Karel “Karlos” 92.37 100.00 91.26 283.63
2 Bednář Matěj 77.15 83.50 85.43 246.08
3 Kubíček Ondřej 16.23 100.00 50.50 67.96 234.69
4 Sviták Zdeněk 84.76 91.75 47.59 224.10
5 Vadakkeasarikandy Sekhesh 100.00 75.25 175.25
6 Chmelař Tomáš 46.68 58.75 44.67 150.10
7 Těšitel Jan 23.85 67.00 59.24 150.09
8 Červenka František 61.92 65.06 126.98
9 Novotná Magdalena 94.18 18.46 112.64

10 Forlivesi Mathias 69.54 34.00 103.54
11 Wroczynski Pawel 100.00 100.00
12 Babu Maghesh 97.09 97.09
13 Chandra Prasad Megalai Vikash Kanna 94.18 94.18
14 Dočekal Jan 88.34 88.34
15 Nowakowski Jakub 88.34 88.34
16 Lýko Jakub 82.53 82.53
17 Sekhesh Ajay 82.53 82.53
18 Joiko Patrick 39.07 42.25 81.32
19 Fehr Frank 79.62 79.62
20 Novotný Maxim 76.70 76.70
21 Nowakowska Paulina 76.70 76.70
22 Vítek Filip 65.06 9.74 74.80
23 Pogorzelski Sylwester 73.79 73.79
24 Nebeling Simon 70.87 70.87
25 Červinková Marie 70.87 70.87
26 Navrátil Lukáš 62.14 62.14
27 Lipenský Aleš 59.24 59.24
28 Chmelař Ondřej 56.32 56.32
29 Müller Jakub 54.31 54.31
30 Faller Hans 53.40 53.40
31 Novák Prokop 53.40 53.40
32 Černohous Miroslav 50.50 50.50
33 Rezek František 25.75 24.28 50.03
34 Přikryl Radek 47.59 47.59
35 Ferancová Vendula 30.12 12.65 42.77
36 Chlád Lukáš 41.75 41.75
37 Schierl Pavel “Šéfik” 41.75 41.75
38 Formánek Aleš 38.85 38.85
39 Kundrát Denis 35.93 35.93
40 Tieu Nhu Kevin 35.93 35.93
41 Borský Rostislav 33.03 33.03
42 Vasanth Neel 31.46 31.46
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43 Králová Romana 30.12 30.12
44 Fučík Michal 27.21 27.21
45 Veselý Jan 24.28 24.28
46 Borský Vratislav 21.37 21.37
47 Šebek Daniel 18.46 18.46
48 Müller Andreas 17.50 17.50
49 Lipinska Eliza 15.56 15.56
50 Bhopalsingh Arun 12.65 12.65
51 Stejskalová Veronika 8.61 3.91 12.52
52 Jayasooriya Savindu 9.25 9.25
53 Táborský Zdeněk “Saki” 1.00 6.82 7.82
54 Krnáč Jakub 6.82 6.82
55 Kučera Jaroslav 1.00 1.00
56 Marcu Sharon 1.00 1.00
57 Schoula Martin 1.00 1.00
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